de Betnales

Cold Drinks

Postmix Soft Drinks

Lemon, Lime & Bitter

Water
Still, Sparkling Mineral

100% Juice

Middy Pint
$4.00 $5.00

$5.00 $6.00

$4.50

$4.50 $5.50

Orange, Pineapple, Apple

Ready to Drink
Bundaberg & Cola
Jack Daniel & Cola
Jim Beam & Cola
Smirnoff Original
CC & Dry

Cruisers

Guava

Mixed Berry "0 Sugar"
Pineapple

Raspberry Black
Watermelon

$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

Legend : V = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF= Gluten Free 0%AL = Non Alcoholic

Cocktails

Amalfi Gin & Tonic $17.00
Gin, Limoncello, Tonic water

Aperol Sprits $15.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Black Panther $17.00
Jagermeister, Kraken, Lychee, Coke
French Martini $17.00
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice
Bellini $15.50
Prosecco, Peach

Cosmopolitan $17.00
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime
Espresso Martini $18.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Double Espresso,
Mimosa $12.50
Prosecco, Orange Juice

Moscow Mule $16.50
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer
Mojito’s $16.50
Bacardi, Soda Water, fresh mint
Pineapple Daiquiri $17.00
Bacardi, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice
Seabreeze $16.50
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice
Sex on the Beach $18.00

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice

Mocktail $10.00
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

Tap Beer Middy

Swan $5.00
Hahn 3.5 $5.00
Iron Jack $5.00
Hahn Super $6.50
Orchid Crush $6.50
Carlton Dry $6.50
Heineken $6.50
150 Lashes $6.50
Stella Artois $6.50
Little Creatures $6.50
Lucky Bay Pale Ale $6.00
Figure 8 Island Ale $6.50
Rogers $6.50
Ginger Beer $6.50
CC & Dry $7.00
Great Northern Light $6.50
Beer & Cider

Carlton Zero (0% AL)

Corona

Emu Bitter

Great Northern

Guinness

Hahn Ultra Crisp (GF)

Matzo Ginger Beer

(Original, Chilli)

Moretti

Peroni

Pure Blond

Victorian Bitter

Strongbow

(Original, Dry, Sweet, Lower Carb)

10% surcharge on Public Holidays

Pint

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$9.50
$10.00

$9.50
$9.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00



White Wines

Glass Bottle
Hardy’s The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc
Australia $7.00 $29.00

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand $9.50 $38.00
Fishbone Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Western Australia $9.00 $34.00
Grant Burge Summers Chardonnay

Barossa Valley $9.00 $38.00
Amberly Secret Lane Sav Blanc 2017
Margaret River W.A $9.00 $38.00
Tatachilla Light & Fresh Pinot Grigio
Marlborough, New Zealand $7.50 $30.00
Ta_Ku Pinot Gris

Marlborough, New Zealand $8.00 $29.00
Penfold Bin 311

2017 Vintage -—-- $59.00
Sweet Wine

Glass Bottle
Amberley Kiss & Tell Moscato
Western Australia $9.00 $34.00
Kirrihill Regional Range Riesling
Clare Valley $8.00 $29.00
Rosé

Glass Bottle

Tatachilla Light & Fresh Rosé
Marlborough, New Zealand $7.50 $30.00

Wines

Red Wines

Glass Bottle
Hardy’s The Riddle Cabernet Merlot
Australia $8.00 $29.00

Houghton Wisdom Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River W.A $8.50 S$34.00
Grant Burge Benchmark Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia $9.00 $34.00
St Hallett Garden of Eden Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia $10.00 $38.00
Ta_Ku Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Zealand $8.00 $29.00

Tawny

Glass Bottle
Grant Burge Aged Tawny
Barossa Valley, South Australia $8.50 -

Non-Alcoholic Wines (0% AL)

Glass Bottle
Billabong White
South Australia - $24.90
Billabong Brut
South Australia - $24.90
Billabong Red
South Australia $24.00

Legend : V = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF= Gluten Free 0%AL = Non Alcoholic

Sparkling Wines

Glass Bottle
Hardy’s The Riddle Brut Reserve
Australia $7.00 $29.00
Yarra Burn Prosecco
King Valley $8.00 $34.00
Croser NV Cuvee
Adelaide Hills $42.00
Grant Burge Pinot Noir Chardonnay Rosé
South Australia $40.00
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